Case

2501384
2501385
2501386
2501389
2501390
2501396
2501392
2501394
2501395
2501399
2501417
2501422
2501406
2501407
2501409
2501414
2501415
2501416
2501424
2501432
2501438
2501439
2501443
2501448
2501452
2501453
2501459
2501463
2501466
2501476
2501461
2501467
2501468
2501474
2501482
2501493

FirstMeetinagDate

341 meeting to be held on  5/20/2025

Debtor

5/20/2025 8:30:00Al
5/20/2025 8:30:00Al
5/20/2025 8:30:00Al
5/20/2025 8:30:00Al
5/20/2025 8:30:00Al
5/20/2025 8:30:00Al
5/20/2025 9:00:00Al
5/20/2025 9:00:00Al
5/20/2025 9:00:00Al
5/20/2025 9:00:00Al
5/20/2025 9:00:00Al
5/20/2025 9:00:00Al
5/20/2025 9:30:00Al
5/20/2025 9:30:00Al
5/20/2025 9:30:00Al
5/20/2025 9:30:00Al
5/20/2025 9:30:00Al
5/20/2025 9:30:00Al
5/20/2025 10:30:00A
5/20/2025 10:30:00A
5/20/2025 10:30:00A
5/20/2025 10:30:00A
5/20/2025 10:30:00A
5/20/2025 10:30:00A
5/20/2025 11:00:00A
5/20/2025 11:00:00A
5/20/2025 11:00:00A
5/20/2025 11:00:00A
5/20/2025 11:00:00A
5/20/2025 11:00:00A
5/20/2025 11:30:00A
5/20/2025 11:30:00A
5/20/2025 11:30:00A
5/20/2025 11:30:00A
5/20/2025 11:30:00A
5/20/2025 11:30:00A

GANAWAY
TURNER
LLOYD
SANBORN
TORRES
WALLACE
LAW
UNDERWOOD
JONES

TODD
BARNETT
RICKETTS
HARDWICK
MITCHELL
WESTMORELAND
GRAHAM
COLVIN
BENEDICT JR
LONDON
PERALTA
KEEN
MERIWETHER
DYER
TIDWELL
SHAWVER
PARAZZOLLI
MATTHEWS
MCDOWELL
RUST

JONES
BARTOSCH
HAMMONDS
HAILESELASSIE
SMITH
MUELLER
DUNCAN JR

Attorney Name
ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LO\
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBR(
LONG BURNETT AND JOH!
FLEXER LAW PLLC

LONG BURNETT AND JOH?
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBR(
COLES AND HOLTON LLP
HARRY G LASSER IV
FLEXER LAW PLLC

LONG BURNETT AND JOHM
HARRY G LASSER IV
LONG BURNETT AND JOH!
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBR(
ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LO\
LONG BURNETT AND JOH!
FLEXER LAW PLLC
MITCHELL E CHESSMAN
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBR(
COLES AND HOLTON LLP
FLEXER LAW PLLC
CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY
FLEXER LAW PLLC
HARRY G LASSER IV
FLEXER LAW PLLC

J ROBERT HARLAN
STEPHANIE LYNN SIMMON
FLEXER LAW PLLC
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBR(
FLEXER LAW PLLC
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBR(
PRO SE

CLARK AND WASHINGTON
ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LO\
GALEN WILSON PIERCE
ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBR(
FLEXER LAW PLLC

Meeting Location

Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Cookeville Tennessee
Columbia Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Nashville Tennessee
Columbia Tennessee

Continued 341 Meetings

Page 1 of 1




