## 341 meeting to be held on 5/20/2025

<u>Case</u>	<u>FirstMeetingDate</u>	<u>Debtor</u>	Attorney Name	Meeting Location
2501384	5/20/2025 8:30:00Al	GANAWAY		Nashville Tennessee
2501385	5/20/2025 8:30:00Al	TURNER	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBRO	Nashville Tennessee
2501386	5/20/2025 8:30:00Al	LLOYD	LONG BURNETT AND JOHN	Nashville Tennessee
2501389	5/20/2025 8:30:00Al	SANBORN	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
2501390	5/20/2025 8:30:00Al	TORRES	LONG BURNETT AND JOHN	Nashville Tennessee
2501396	5/20/2025 8:30:00Al	WALLACE	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBRO	Cookeville Tennessee
2501392	5/20/2025 9:00:00Al	LAW	COLES AND HOLTON LLP	Nashville Tennessee
2501394	5/20/2025 9:00:00Al	UNDERWOOD	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
2501395	5/20/2025 9:00:00Al	JONES	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
2501399	5/20/2025 9:00:00Al	TODD	LONG BURNETT AND JOHN	Nashville Tennessee
2501417	5/20/2025 9:00:00Al	BARNETT	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
2501422	5/20/2025 9:00:00Al	RICKETTS	LONG BURNETT AND JOHN	Cookeville Tennessee
2501406	5/20/2025 9:30:00Al	HARDWICK	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBRO	Nashville Tennessee
2501407	5/20/2025 9:30:00Al	MITCHELL	ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LO\	Nashville Tennessee
2501409	5/20/2025 9:30:00Al	WESTMORELAND	LONG BURNETT AND JOHN	Nashville Tennessee
2501414	5/20/2025 9:30:00Al	GRAHAM	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
2501415	5/20/2025 9:30:00Al	COLVIN	MITCHELL E CHESSMAN	Nashville Tennessee
2501416	5/20/2025 9:30:00Al	BENEDICT JR	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBRO	Nashville Tennessee
2501424	5/20/2025 10:30:00A	LONDON	COLES AND HOLTON LLP	Nashville Tennessee
2501432	5/20/2025 10:30:00A	PERALTA	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
2501438	5/20/2025 10:30:00A	KEEN	CHRISTOPHER M KERNEY	Nashville Tennessee
2501439	5/20/2025 10:30:00A	MERIWETHER	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
2501443	5/20/2025 10:30:00A	DYER	HARRY G LASSER IV	Cookeville Tennessee
2501448	5/20/2025 10:30:00A	TIDWELL	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Columbia Tennessee
2501452	5/20/2025 11:00:00A	SHAWVER	J ROBERT HARLAN	Nashville Tennessee
2501453	5/20/2025 11:00:00A	PARAZZOLLI	STEPHANIE LYNN SIMMON	Nashville Tennessee
2501459	5/20/2025 11:00:00A	MATTHEWS	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
2501463	5/20/2025 11:00:00A	MCDOWELL	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBRO	Nashville Tennessee
2501466	5/20/2025 11:00:00A	RUST	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Nashville Tennessee
2501476	5/20/2025 11:00:00A	JONES	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBRO	Nashville Tennessee
2501461	5/20/2025 11:30:00A	BARTOSCH	PRO SE	Nashville Tennessee
2501467	5/20/2025 11:30:00A	HAMMONDS	CLARK AND WASHINGTON	Nashville Tennessee
2501468	5/20/2025 11:30:00A	HAILESELASSIE	ADRIENNE TRAMMELL LO\	Nashville Tennessee
2501474	5/20/2025 11:30:00A	SMITH	GALEN WILSON PIERCE	Nashville Tennessee
2501482	5/20/2025 11:30:00A	MUELLER	ROTHSCHILD AND AUSBRO	Nashville Tennessee
2501493	5/20/2025 11:30:00A	DUNCAN JR	FLEXER LAW PLLC	Columbia Tennessee

Continued 341 Meetings